Product Data Sheet - Step Edge Contrast E14-075
E14-075 Step Edge Contrast 64mm
E14-075-600	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 600mm
E14-075-700	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 700mm
E14-075-800	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 800mm
E14-075-900	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 900mm
E14-075-1000	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 1000mm
E14-075-1100	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 1100mm
E14-075-1200	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 1200mm
E14-075-1300	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 1300mm
E14-075-1400	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 1400mm
E14-075-1500	 Step Edge Contrast 64mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
The E14-075 Step Edge Contrast is designed to
ensure visibility of steps in escape routes to meet
NZBC Clause F6 “Visibility in Escape Routes”. The